Allied Telesis www.alliedtelesis.com
Datasheet | integrated Multiservice Access Platform
MiniMAP 9100
integrated Multiservice Access Platform
The MiniMAP 9100 is a member of Allied Telesis’
iMAP family of IP-based integrated Multiservice
Access Platforms. At 1RU, the MiniMAP 9100
is the industry’s smallest modular Ethernet and

© 2008 Allied Telesis Inc.All rights reserved. Information in this document is subject to change without notice. All company names, logos, and product designs that are trademarks or registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. 617-000036 Rev. F
MiniMAP 9100 | integrated Multiservice Access Platform
MiniMAP 9100 Ordering Information
iMAP Chassis
Model Description Part #
MiniMAP 9101 3-slot mini chassis with DC power AT-TN-9101-A-80
MiniMAP 9102 3-slot mini chassis with AC power AT-TN-9102-A-xx
MiniMAP 9103 3-slot mini chassis with dual AC power AT-TN-9103-A-xx
iMAP Common Control and Network Module
Model Description Part #
CFC12 12GbE switch controller card with 4GbE SFP slots
and 2 x 1000T ports
AT-TN-408-A
iMAP Power Options
Model Description Part #
AC power AC power unit AT-TNE010-A-xx
Specifications:
Physical Characteristics
Dimensions: MiniMAP 9101: 44cm x 30cm x 4.45cm
(W x D x H) (DC Power) 17.4” x 11.9” x 1.75”